1
Coalescerpatron
Coalescer cartridge
HFE-C
The Experts in Energy Supply
Energiaellátás egy kézből
2
Ezt a szűrőtípust különösen a nedves gázok tisztítására fejlesztettük ki, fekvő vagy álló berendezésként,

Liquids
> 5 µm…99,90%
Order code:
HFE-C-152-90-559
 Length [mm]
 Inner Ø [mm]
 Outer Ø [mm]
 HEAT- Coalescer
cartridge
1 – Sealing
2 – End cap
3 – Inner support tube
4 – Several layers of impregnated
      glas fibers
5 – Outer support tube
6 – Cotton hose
7 – Bonding compount
4
H